Aston Clinton pre-school term dates TERM DATES 2024-25
 
                                   Pre-school opens             Pre-school Closes
	 
  Spring Term
	 

 
	 
Fri 4th Apr 2025 12.00pm
 

	 
  Summer Term
 
	 
Tue 22nd Apr 2025 8.30am

Mon 2nd Jun 2025 8.30am
 
	
Fri 23rd May 2025 3.15pm

Thurs 17th Jul 2025 3.00pm last full day for all.


 
Pre-school will be closed on
Monday the 21st April for Easter Monday
Thursday the 1st May for Polling day                                    
Bank Holiday Monday 5th May 2025
 * Friday 18th July 2025 Leavers party for school leavers only. Further details will be sent out nearer the time.
 TERM DATES 2025 - 2026
 
	 
	Pre-school opens

	Pre-school Closes

	Autumn Term
	Mon 8th Sept 2025 9am

Mon 3rd Nov 2025 9am
	Fri 24th Oct 2025 3pm

Thurs 18th Dec 2026 last full day at pre-school.

	Spring Term
	Wed 7th Jan 2026 9am

Mon 23rd Feb 2026 9am
	Fri 13th Feb 2026 3pm

Fri 27th Mar 2026 12.00pm

	Summer Term
	Mon 13th Apr 2026 9am

Mon 1st Jun 2026 9am
	Fri 22nd May 2026 3pm

Thurs 16th Jul 2026 3pm
Last full day for all.


 Pre-school will be closed on;                                                                                                                                             
* Friday 19th Dec 2025 Pre-school Christmas party. Further details will be sent nearer the time.
Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026
* Friday 17h July 2026 Leavers party for school leavers only. Further details will be sent out nearer the time.
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